SOLICITANTE
AATID , SALMA

ALBA ARROYO, JOSE MIGUEL
ALBA CEBRIAN, DOLORES
ALBA CEBRIAN, MARIA
ALFANJARIN GARCIA, LAIA
ALISEDA LOPEZ, PATRICIA
ALISES FIORITO, MONICA
ALONSO HORTELANO, SARAY
AMORES RODRIGUEZ, NURIA
APARICIO TOLEDO, SILVIA
ARANA OSMA, IRENE

ARIAS BERMUDEZ, MARTA
ARIAS RAMIREZ, MARIA
ARMAS FERNANDEZ, YULEINI
ARRANZ FERNANDEZ, NAIARA
ARRIBAS RODELGO, JAVIER
AVOM TCHANA, DONNA FELY
AZUAR JUAREZ, LARISSA
BENEYTO SANTOS, MARIA DOLORES
BENJELLOUN TOUIMI, KENZA
BERMUDEZ TORRES, ANA ISABEL
BLANCA MOREJUDO, CRISTINA

BUENO MOLINILLO, NEREA

BUSTAMANTE LOPEZ, SARA

BUTURA --, MARCELA

CABEZAS CABEZAS, AMPARO JHOANNA
CARRASCO RETAMAL, VANESA
CARRASQUERO NAVAS, BEATRIZ ELENA
CASTRO NAVARRO, JUAN CARLOS
CEBRIAN MARTINEZ, MELODY
COFRADE MILLAN, SARA

COLON MELENDEZ, JESUS MIGUEL
CONTRERAS ALCAZAR, ANTONIO
CORRALES HERNANDO, DIANA

CRESPO RAMIREZ, CARMEN MARIA
CUERDA TARANCON, CELIA

CUEVAS LOPEZ, ANDREA

DAIDOUH , KHADIJA

DAIDOUH -, FATIMA

DE ANDRES MARTIN DE ALMAGRO, JAIME
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PUNTUACION AGREGADA

15,01
14,13
14,77
13,16
12,27

9,43
16,86
16,56
10,99

9,48
17,05

5,93

8,87
14,72
18,82
16,52
20,51
16,71
12,91
12,42

7,77
10,15
20,03

15,70
17,53
13,69
15,44
20,73
11,89

6,52
14,15

7,66
10,65

8,48
17,27
17,27
19,51
19,09
18,27

7,90

AYUDA OTORGADA

1154,65 €
1086,95 €
1136,19 €
1012,34 €
943,87 €
725,40 €
1296,96 €
1273,88 €
845,41 €
729,25 €
1311,57 €
456,17 €
682,33 €
1132,34 €
1447,73 €
1270,80 €
1577,74 €
1285,42 €
993,10 €
955,41 €
597,71 €
780,79 €
1540,81 €

1207,73 €
1348,50 €
1053,11 €
1187,73 €
1594,66 €
914,64 €
501,55 €
1088,49 €
589,25 €
819,25 €
652,33 €
1328,50 €
1328,50 €
1500,81 €
1468,50 €
1405,42 €
607,71 €
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DE LA ROSA ABIETAR, MARIA JOSE 18,92 1455,42 €
DELGADO DIiAZ, ROCIO 8,78 675,40 €
DELGADO RAMIREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 10,17 782,33 €
DIAZ LOZANO, NOELIA 8,71 670,02 €
DIAZ MORANTE, JAIME 18,74 1441,58 €
ECHEGARAY GONZALEZ, SHERRY 15,17 1166,96 €
EL JAOUHAR AFDILI, IKRAM 15,83 1217,73 €
EL KHAMLICHI BOUZALMAD, LATIFA 15,12 1163,11 €
ELVIRA AZNAR, SUSANA 12,29 945,41 €
ESCOBAR GIL, INES 11,11 854,64 €
ESCOBAR LOPEZ, SANDRA 15,64 1203,11 €
ESPADAS PEREZ, MARINA 17,36 1335,42 €
ESPARNA AYLLON, ELVIRA 7,99 614,63 €
ESPINOSA SANCHEZ, NOEMI 15,10 1161,57 €
ESTERO BROTONS, CRISTINA 14,61 1123,88 €
FERNANDEZ ARTECHE, SARAY 12,37 951,56 €
FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ, ELISA 13,03 1002,34 €
FERNANDEZ DE CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ, INES 12,08 929,26 €
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTOR 14,02 1078,49 €
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, OLGA 7,46 573,86 €
FERNANDEZ PAZOS, ISABEL 19,25 1480,81 €
FERNANDEZ ROMERO, DELIA 18,88 1452,35 €
FERNANDEZ TRAPERO, LAURA 17,82 1370,81 €
FERNANDEZ-AVILES GONZALEZ, PAULA 18,63 1433,12 €
FUENTES MORCILLO, LUIS 19,29 1483,89 €
FUENTES MORCILLO, PEDRO JESUS 15,24 1172,34 €
GABALDON SAEZ, MARCOS 18,29 1406,96 €
GALAN ABELLAN, LIDIA 12,05 926,95 €
GARCIA ALARCON, MONICA 15,00 1153,88 €
GARCIA DE LA MORA MARCOS, CARMEN TERESA 13,15 1011,57 €
GARCIA GARCIA, NATIVIDAD 8,35 642,33 €
GARCIA GOMEZ, AISHA 11,33 871,56 €
GARCIA MARTINEZ, DANIEL 9,73 748,48 €
GARCIA MARTINEZ, PILAR 18,39 1414,65 €
GARCIA PIQUERAS, CRISTINA 17,72 1363,11 €
GARCIA RUIZ, ANGELA 7,57 582,32 €
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANDREA 15,80 121542 €
GARCIA SANCHEZ, MERCEDES 15,50 1192,34 €
GARCIA VARGAS, LUCIA 10,86 835,41 €

GARCIA VELEZ, NATALIA 16,73 1286,96 €



SOLICITANTE
GARCIA ZAPARDIEL, FABIOLA

GARCIA-DONAS CASTILLO, AROA
GIBAJA TRIGO, CAMILA MATXIEL
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOS
GOMEZ HERRERA, MARIA JESUS
GOMEZ NAVAS, ALBA PILAR
GONZALEZ ARIAS, BARBARA
GONZALEZ BARRIOS, MARIA
GONZALEZ BARRIOS, MARTA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SANDRA
GRANDE CORDOBA, JOSE MANUEL
HERNANDEZ PIQUERAS, ROCIO
HUERTA GUIJARRO, SAUL
HUERTAS RODRIGO, INES

HUNYA --, DIANA

IBANEZ GOMEZ, MARIA

IBANEZ RIVERA, SANDRA

IRAOLA PERAILE, IRENE
IZQUIERDO OSORIO, MARLENE
JIMENEZ VAZQUEZ, SUSANA

KASMI --, EL MUSTAPHA

KEBLI, MARYAM

KEBLI JEBARI, ANAS

KHAFFANE BOUSSALAA, GHIZLANE
KHELLOQI , OUMAYMA

KHELLOQI --, OTHMANE

LAGUNA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
LAHOUIDAGUE , AYOUB

LAHOUIDAGUE --, ISSA

LAZAAR RAHALI, NADIA

LEANDREZ CALERO, NOEVIA MARIA
LLAGUNO BELTRAN, MELANY ALEJANDRA
LLORENTE DIAZ, MARTA AMPARO
LOPEZ GOMEZ LIMON, CELIA

LOPEZ MORENO, ANA

LOPEZ ORTEGA, JENNIFER LICET
LUNA DELGADO, ROCIO

MANRRIQUE PINTO, RASHELY CLARIZA
MANZANARO SANCHEZ, SARA
MARMOL GONZALEZ, JAVIER
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7,51

9,67
16,82
11,70
15,07
19,01

9,40
17,44
16,38
15,04
13,26

6,98
10,50
18,83

7,86
10,53
22,01
10,69
16,40

19,44

21,19
18,66
15,07
16,48
16,28
19,51
15,41
17,36
18,61
17,14

7,48
14,73
10,20
11,64
17,82
15,45
18,04
14,82
15,79
18,14

AYUDA OTORGADA

577,71 €
736,17 €
1293,88 €
900,02 €
1159,26 €
1462,35 €
723,10 €
1341,58 €
1260,03 €
1156,96 €
1020,03 €
536,94 €
807,71 €
1448,50 €
604,63 €
810,02 €
1693,11 €
822,33 €
1261,57 €

1495,43 €

1630,05 €
1435,42 €
1159,26 €
1267,73 €
1252,34 €
1500,81 €
1185,42 €
1335,42 €
1431,58 €
1318,50 €

575,40 €
1133,11 €

784,64 €

895,41 €
1370,81 €
1188,49 €
1387,73 €
1140,03 €
1214,65 €
1395,42 €



SOLICITANTE

MARTIN CONSUEGRA SANCHEZ, ANDREA

MARTIN GARCIA, LUCIA DE LOS LLANOS
MARTIN GARCIA, OSCAR

MARTINEZ CABANAS, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, CESAR
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ VERGARA, JESUS
MARTINEZ YEGUAS, HYDRA

MARTINEZ YEGUAS, PAULA

MBONG KANGA, CHRISALI ESTHER
MEGIA ORTEGA, ALICIA

MENA GARCIA, SERGIO

MERINO OMAR, EMILIO

MHACER CELIS, SOFIA MARIA
MIRALLES ESPINOSA, JOSE ANGEL
MIRANZOS PRIETO, LUCIA

MOLINA MOLINA, CRISTINA

MORALES SANCHEZ, ANGEL ALFONSO

MORATINO RODRIGUEZ, CELIA

MORENO SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE
MOYA GARCIA, NOELIA

MUNOZ CRESPO, ALBA MARIA
MUNOZ FERNANDEZ-MEDINA, AROA
MUNOZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
MUNOZ GARCIA, NATALIA
MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA
NARDONI, MARTINA

NARDONI MARRAU, MARIANO
NIETO CONTRERAS, ALEJANDRO
NOVIEMBRE DIiAZ, MERCEDES
NUNEZ OLIVARES, MARIA
OLAYA RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRA

OLIVARES GONZALEZ TEJERO, JUAN LUIS

OLIVAS DE SANDE, ELISA

OLMEDO ARGUMANEZ, ANGELA
OLMEDO RODRIGUEZ, ARISTEA
ORDONEZ GRANADOS, SHARON MAILIN
OREA --, GASTON FEDERICO

OREJUDO MERINO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
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8,39
18,75
19,49
6,76
22,33
16,22
17,56
18,29
18,17
18,55
15,39
17,39
16,31
15,19
14,90
11,64
18,26
8,57
17,59

17,25
16,37
16,31
16,31
16,98
17,59
21,58
20,24
12,51

7,67
18,37
19,21
19,96
13,28
16,64
13,78
16,40

9,38
12,60
18,19
18,06

AYUDA OTORGADA
645,40 €

1442,35 €
1499,27 €

520,01 €
1717,73 €
1247,73 €
1350,81 €
1406,96 €
1397,73 €
1426,96 €
1183,88 €
1337,73 €
1254,65 €
1168,49 €
1146,19 €

895,41 €
1404,65 €

659,25 €

1353,11 €

1326,96 €
1259,27 €
1254,65 €
1254,65 €
1306,19 €
1353,11 €
1660,05 €
1556,97 €

962,33 €

590,02 €
1413,12 €
1477,73 €
1535,43 €
1021,57 €
1280,04 €
1060,03 €
1261,57 €

721,56 €

969,26 €
1399,27 €
1389,27 €
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ORTIZ GARCIA, RAQUEL 8,61
ORTUNO LOPEZ, ISABEL MARIA 16,09
PARRA GARCIA, ALMUDENA 17,34
PENARRETA SOTAMBO, PAULETH GERALDINE 13,29
PERAL BASTANTE, MARIA SOLEDAD 15,09
PEREIRA URQUIZA, RUTH YAMILE 18,42
PEREZ BALLESTEROS, ALVARO 16,58
PEREZ HERNANDEZ, NIEVES SHEILA 18,58
PICAZO PERALTA, LORENA 17,96
POVEDA CAMACHO, SHARA 15,92
PRADILLO FERNANDEZ, ALBA 14,00
RAMIREZ CAIZA, JENNIFER FERNANDA 18,66
RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO SANCHEZ DE LAS HERAS, 16.64
ESTHER :
RAMIREZ DE ARELLANO SANCHEZ DE LAS HERAS, JESUS 15,64
RAMIREZ GUIJARRO, MARTA 17,63
REINA ALCAIDE, CARMEN MARIA 12,20
RETAMOSA RODRIGUEZ, PIEDAD 15,44
RIOJA ORTEGA, ANGELICA 17,37
RIVERA RIVERA, ELENA 16,77
ROBLES GRAJERA, ANDREA 10,21
RODENAS SARRION, MARTA 17,37
RODRIGUEZ DE LA CRUZ, ALBA MARIA 14,41
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIA 15,20
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ESTER 20,58
RODRIGUEZ SAAVEDRA, JOSE LUIS 22,12
ROMERO ATALAYA, MARIA 16,38
RUBIO SERRANO, ANGEL 20,79
RUIZ HEREDIA, CAROLINA 16,54
SAINZ GARCIA, ADRIAN 19,29
SALINAS ZHIGUI, VANESSA ELIZABETH 11,09
SAMANIEGO VACACELA, KATHERIN SELENA 22,15
SANCHEZ CAVAGNERO, ROSA ELIZABETH 17,31
SANCHEZ GARRIDO, ADRIAN 13,86
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, ANDREA 14,63
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, SOFIA 14,78
SANTOS DiAZ, DAVID 15,96
SANTOS SANCHEZ, CELIA 10,59
SANTOS SANCHEZ-CRESPO, ALBA 12,70
SERRALLE SANCHEZ, CARLA 17,42
SERRANO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON 13,16
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662,33 €
1237,73 €
1333,88 €
1022,34 €
1160,80 €
1416,96 €
1275,42 €
1429,27 €
1381,58 €
1224,65 €
1076,95 €
1435,42 €

1280,04 €

1203,11 €
1356,19 €

938,49 €
1187,73 €
1336,19 €
1290,04 €

785,41 €
1336,19 €
1108,49 €
1169,26 €
1583,12 €
1701,58 €
1260,03 €
1599,28 €
1272,34 €
1483,89 €

853,10 €
1703,88 €
1331,58 €
1066,18 €
1125,42 €
1136,95 €
1227,73 €

814,64 €

976,95 €
1340,04 €
1012,34 €



SOLICITANTE
SERRANO ROSILLO, ANGELA

SIERRA LAGUNA, ROBERTO

SORIANO FERNANDEZ, JESUS MARIA
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ARCHI

TABERNERO GARCIA, LUCIANO
TADEVOSYAN SAHAKYAN, HRACHYA
TENANI ACHAMRAR, SARA

TIENDA GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

TRAJTMAN QUISPE, ESTHER CIELO ESTELA
TRENADO MAKHDOUJ, ADAM

VALLE PUNZON, ANGEL

VAQUERO DIAZ, ELVIRA

VARGAS CARRENO, MARIO

VELA FERNANDEZ, SARA

VELA GIJON, CRISTINA

VILLAFRANCA MUNOZ, GONZALO

VIZCAINO LOPEZ MENCHERO, MARIA SOLEDAD
YAKOUBI -, ROSANNA

ZALDIVAR MARTIN, GEMMA
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16,83
12,72

7,98
13,17
11,49
16,08
20,09
10,22
15,19
16,61

7,40
17,03
16,39
19,12
17,48
10,93
11,15

7,97

9,70

AYUDA OTORGADA

1294,65 €
978,49 €
613,86 €

1013,11 €
883,87 €

1236,96 €

1545,43 €
786,18 €

1168,49 €

1277,73 €
569,25 €

1310,04 €

1260,80 €

1470,81 €

1344,65 €
840,79 €
857,72 €
613,09 €
746,17 €



